LARNDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 357¢@
Midland, Texas 79702

OPERATOR J. C., Williamson ')/ ADDRESS P.O. Box 16, Midland, Texas 79702

¥
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LEASE NAME Sun Ex | WELL NUMBER 42
77
LOCATION 990' FSL & #67' FWL, Section 14, T-26-S, R-30-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
476 3/4 6.23 6.23
800 11/2 8.48 14.71

1287 11/4 10.63 25.34

1721 11/4 9.47 34.81

1906 11/4 4.04 38.85

2365 11/2 12.02 50.87

2864 2 1/2 21,77 72.64

3185 2 1/2 14.00 86.64

3507 2 3/4 15.45 102.09

3912 3 21.20 123.29
4401 2 3/4 23.46 146.75
4843 2 3/4 21.21 167 .96
5300 2 1/4 17.94 185.90
5778 1 8.34 194.24
6250 1 1/4 10.30 204.54
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I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of

my knowledge and belief. e,
Y py LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
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Before me, the undersigned‘qytj}gm’r{y,‘ appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me

to be the person whose name i& Subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under

oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identificed
above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intention-
ally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

a2 -
_ZAFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE
sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 30th day of December
19 86.
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DTARY HHRIE TRAVIS
Nctary Public in & for
The State of Texas
My Commission Expires 2-19- 85)




